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RURAL TASK FORCE CHAIRS 

RTF 
# 

Name County Telephone E-Mail 

1 Jeff Tumidanski SEMCOG 517-546-4250 jtumidanski@semcog.org  

2 Stan Clingerman Hillsdale 517-437-4458 hillsdalecrc@hillsdalecrc.org 

3 Dennis Randolph Calhoun 269-781-9841 drandolph@cccd.net 

4 Larry Hummel Van Buren 269-674-8011 vbcrchummel@comcast.net 

5 Bill Meinz Lapeer 810-664-6272 wmeinz@lcrconline.com   

6 Bob Peterson Ingham 517-676-9722 rpeterson@inghamcrc.org 

7A Michele Zawerucha Tuscola 989-673-2128 mzawerucha@tuscolaroad.org 

7B Thomas Mayan Saginaw 989-643-7174 tomsr@mayanagency.com 

7C Tom Pirnstill Clare 989-539-1474 cctcmgr@sbcglobal.net 

7D Blair Dyer Arenac 989-653-2411 jga@centurytel.net 

8A Gary Dittmer Mason 231-757-2882 masoncrc@sbcglobal.net 

8B Randy Stearns Montcalm 989-831-5285 randy@montcalmroads.com 

8C Sue Ferguson Ionia  616-642-9664 fergsue@cablespeed.com 

9 Luke Houlton Cheboygan 231-238-7775 chcrc@utmi.net 

10A Brian Gutowski Emmet 231-347-8142 emmetcrc@chartermi.net 

10B Kelly Bekken Missaukee 231-839-4361 kelly@mcrc-roads.com 

10C Michael Dillenbeck Gd Traverse 231-922-4848 mdillenbeck@gtcrc.org 

11 Don Holt Chippewa 906-635-5295 ccengineer@sault.com 

12A Rochelle Cotey Alger  906-387-4845 altranco@jamadots.com 

12B Dave Pajula Dickinson 906-774-1588 dcrcdave@up.net 

13A Douglas Mills Baraga 906-524-7270 bcrcdjm@up.net 

13B Doug Tomasoski Iron 906-265-6686 doug@ironcountyroads.com 

14 Paul Bouman Muskegon 231-788-2381 pbouman@muskegoncountyroads.or
g 

 


